Race Date

August 20, 2022

2022 Larry James XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's Reserve Race

Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - 12 Valpo
Team Score (places): 28
1 8460 Rue Harter 11 1
2 8436 Izzi Amendola 10 2
3 8479 Allie Wheeler 11 4
4 8443 Olympia Berbesque 12 10
5 8439 Paige Bartlett 11 11
6 8463 Allison Martin 9 (15)
7 8441 Lydia Becker 9 a7
8 8450 Jessica Cummins 11 More Than 7
9 8474 Abby Sedevic 10 More Than 7
10 8451 Ingrid Danger 9 More Than 7
11 8438 Isla Bakker 10 More Than 7
12 8458 Emalee Greenboam-Berg 12 More Than 7
13 8477 Julia Sut 9 More Than 7
14 8476 Audrey Smith 12 More Than 7
15 8467 Elisabeth Murley 12 More Than 7
16 8464 Addi Matoski 10 More Than 7
17 8465 Aliya Mayer 10 More Than 7
18 8457 Maya Glomb 11 More Than 7
19 8473 Laila Salmi 10 More Than 7
20 8472 Arianna Rosas 11 More Than 7
21 8448 Sophia Chavez 9 More Than 7
22 8470 Kalysa Reberg 12 More Than 7
23 8444 Patricia Biggs 10 More Than 7
24 8471 Brenda Rodriguez 11 More Than 7
25 8468 Kira Otten 10 More Than 7
26 8454 Lynevah Garcia 9 More Than 7
27 8442 Kallie Belcher 12 More Than 7
28 8466 Chloe Miller 10 More Than 7
29 8459 Stella Gruchalski 11 More Than 7
Team - 2 Chesterton
Team Score (places): 45
1 8226 Payton Leady 11 3
2 8222 Kyndal Haynes 10 6
3 8227 Ellie McClelland 10 8
4 8231 Alex Reed 11 9
5 8240 Jany Zhang 9 19
6 8223 Alexa Jaworski 9 (22)
7 8230 Kylia Peterson 10 (23)
8 8218 Bethany Delong 10 More Than 7
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2:42:28.00
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3:31:17.83
3:55:55.29
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5:12:15.05
5:38:28.66
6:04:44.01
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6:57:38.79
7:24:27.90
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8:19:12.22
8:47.08.56
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0:00.00
0:05.78
0:22.14
1:00.80
1:03.54
1:24.64
1:49.40
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2:14.36
2:27.77
3:13.43
3:29.26
3:50.51
3:52.25
3:54.24
4:14.34
4:26.01
4:27.50
5:30.62
5:33.24
6:28.68
6:56.70
7:25.74
7:38.02
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0:00.00
0:21.17
0:31.04
0:32.26
1:42.90
1:48.78
2:17.89
3:19.90
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2022 Larry James XC Invitational

Race Date
August 20, 2022 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's Reserve Race
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 2 Chesterton Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places): 45 Average Time: 23:14.18
9 8221 Sierra Grant 9 More Than 7 26:57.10 3:38:24.72 4:20.39
10 8213 Carlee Bachman 11 More Than 7 27:58.73 4:.06:23.45 5:22.02
11 8237 Taryn Wellensiek 9 More Than 7 31:21.99 4:37:45.44 8:45.28
Team - 13 Warsaw Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 84 Average Time: 24:01.74
1 8491 Isabelle Hermann 11 5 5 22:45.51 22:45.51 0:00.00
2 8487 Hannah Fisher 9 13 18 23:31.70 46:17.21 0:46.19
3 8513 Kaelyn Stoffel 10 20 38 24:21.12 1:10:38.33 1:35.61
4 8512 Margot Sprankle 9 22 60 24:27.52 1:35:05.85 1:42.01
5 8493 Morgan Himes 11 24 84 25:02.84 2:00:08.69 2:17.33
6 8511 Madison Smalley 11 (26) (110) 25:08.13 2:25:16.82 2:22.62
7 8482 Magaret Barnett 10 (27) (137) 25:08.33 2:50:25.15 2:22.82
8 8498 Mackenzie Langhorn 10 More Than 7 25:33.69 3:15:58.84 2:48.18
9 8481 Aliah Barkey 10 More Than 7 25:48.78 3:41:47.62 3:03.27
10 8501 Addison Mehlberg 11 More Than 7 25:58.66 4:07:46.28 3:13.15
11 8495 Melayna Howett 9 More Than 7 26:51.35 4:34:37.63 4:05.84
12 8510 Haley Schrock 9 More Than 7 27:16.81 5:01:54.44 4:31.30
13 8486 Piper Ellis 12 More Than 7 27:21.67 5:29:16.11 4:36.16
14 8505 Jerica Nier 10 More Than 7 27:30.19 5:56:46.30 4:44.68
15 8489 Shelby Hartley 12 More Than 7 27:49.84 6:24:36.14 5:04.33
16 8492 Kaylyn Hershberger 10 More Than 7 29:45.83 6:54:21.97 7:00.32
17 8514 Alyssa Swanson 12 More Than 7 30:23.54 7:24:45.51 7:38.03
18 8497 Molly Kissling 11 More Than 7 30:41.21 7:55:26.72 7:55.70
19 8496 Gabriella Kazee 12 More Than 7 31:53.81 8:27:20.53 9:08.30
20 8480 Miranda Aviles-Quintero 11 More Than 7 33:23.31 9:00:43.84 10:37.80
21 8483 Anya Baumgardner 9 More Than 7 33:28.45 9:34:12.29 10:42.94
22 8484 |sabelle Dehne 10 More Than 7 33:52.99 10:08:05.2 11:07.48
23 8488 Cadence Gallo 9 More Than 7 34:30.29 10:42:35.5 11:44.78
Team - 8 Lake Central Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 90 Average Time: 24:10.07
1 8366 Angelina Ramos 9 12 12 23:27.84 23:27.84 0:00.00
2 8367 Sophia Rodriguez 9 14 26 23:36.57 47:04.41 0:08.73
3 8359 Natalie Kransky 12 16 42 24:04.98 1:11:09.39 0:37.14
4 8371 Sarah Solis 10 18 60 24:15.12 1:35:24.51 0:47.28
5 8362 Nora Markley 12 30 90 25:25.86 2:00:50.37 1:58.02
6 8361 Liliana Madrigal 11 (35) (125) 25:49.86 2:26:40.23 2:22.02
7 8353 Grace Collard 11 (42) (167) 27:51.72 2:54:31.95 4:23.88
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Race Date
August 20, 2022

2022 Larry James XC Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Girl's Reserve Race

Overall
Bib No Name Grade Place
Team - 8 Lake Central
Team Score (places): 90
8 8378 Bailey Wesolowski 10 More Than 7
9 8377 Sofia Wermeling 10 More Than 7
Team - 5 Hobart
Team Score (places): 156
1 8300 Emilia Massey 9 28
2 8307 Delaney Williams 9 29
3 8290 Addison Black 11 32
4 8303 Haylie Skripac 12 33
5 8298 Kylee King 11 34
6 8305 Alissa Trall 9 (36)
7 8304 Samantha Stankich 9 (40)
8 8296 Danielle Gawrysiak 9 More Than 7
9 8301 EllaOliver 9 More Than 7
Team - 11 Portage
Team Score (places): 198
1 8415 Allison Taylor 12 37
2 8403 Ayden Edwards 9 38
3 8401 Breah Bethel 12 39
4 8413 Alexis Rubens 10 41
5 8408 Makena Kretz 11 43
Team - 10 Morgan Twp
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 8389 Ava Cowger 9 7
2 8384 Allison Beaver 9 25
3 8390 Peyton Honchar 11 31
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Average Time: 24:10.07

28:04.69 3:22:36.64
28:57.86 3:51:34.50

4:36.85
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Finish Position- 5
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Average Time: 25:37.16

25:20.70 25:20.70 0:00.00
25:23.95 50:44.65 0:03.25
25:43.27 1:16:27.92 0:22.57
25:48.79 1:42:16.71 0:28.09
25:49.11 2:08:05.82 0:28.41
26:21.39 2:34:27.21 1:00.69
27:41.98 3:02:09.19 2:21.28
28:24.39 3:30:33.58 3:03.69
30:56.61 4:01:30.19 5:35.91

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 27:35.26
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Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
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23:05.54
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1:21:43.88
1:49:28.47
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23:05.54
48:13.54
1:13:53.72
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1:09.04
1:09.04
1:15.99
1:59.24
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2:02.46
2:34.64
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